FASTFIBREF F DATASHEET
14/15 Clarke Road Bletchley Milton Keynes Buckinghamshire MK1 1LG  T: 01908 951000
Version 2.0 | 12-2018
Universal Distribution Loose Tube CST Singlemode Cable up to 24 Fibres
Universal Loose tube corrugated steel tape (CST) armoured optical fibre cables have been designed specifically
for applications requiring a high degree of mechanical protection, including direct burial. These compact cables
are extremely rugged, provide rodent resistance and are quick and easy to install.
ISO 11801-1, EN 50173-1:2002, IEC 60794-1

Physical Properties
Universal Distribution Loose Tube CST Singlemode Cable up to 24 Fibres
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
STAS204BKLSZHEF Internal/External Loose Tube Fibre CST Armoured Cable 4 Core OS2
STAS208BKLSZHEF Internal/External Loose Tube Fibre CST Armoured Cable 8 Core OS2
STAS212BKLSZHEF Internal/External Loose Tube Fibre CST Armoured Cable 12 Core OS2
STAS224BKLSZHEF Internal/External Loose Tube Fibre CST Armoured Cable 24 Core OS2
© 2018, All Rights Reserved
All sizes and values without tolerances are reference values. Specifications are for product as supplied:  Any modification or alteration afterwards of product may give different
result. The information contained within this document must not be copied, reprinted or reproduced in any form, either wholly or in part,  without the written consent of
Global Networks Group Ltd. The information is believed to be correct at the time of issue. We reserve the right to amend this specification without prior notice.